
KHANCOBAN

JAGUNGAL
WILDERNESS

BRINGENBRONG

JAGUMBA
GREG
GREG

WELAREGANG

TOOMA

MARAGLE

OURNIE

MUNDEROO
MANNUS

BURRA

Victoria

0 1,400 2,800 4,200 5,600Metres

New England
North
West

Upper
Hunter

004 015

014

013

012

010

009

017
016

027

026

025

024

023

022

021

020

019

018

038

037

036

035

034

033

032

031

030

029

044
043
042

041

040D

049

046 056

055

054

053

052

051
060
059

011

002

001

003

028

039 048

047

050 058
057

045
008

007
006
005

040B

040C040A

Projection: GDA 1994
NSW Lamberts

State Environmental Planning 
Policy (Mining, Petroleum 
Production and Extractive
Industries) 2007

N

Biophysical Strategic Agricultural Land

Strategic Agricultural Land Map - 
Sheet STA_016

Map identification number: SEPP_MPEI_STA_016_160_20131218

Scale:1:160,000 @ A3

Cadastre
Cadastre 10/09/2013 © Land and Property Information (LPI)


